
NJR Haslinda Nosan 573

I II III I II III

1 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 95 94 94 91 95 562 5x GOLD

2 Nik Nur Nadhirah Ismail Pahang 94 93 94 90 93 90 554 10x SILVER

3 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 87 96 91 93 92 95 554 6x BRONZE

4 Wan Nur Nadhirah Wan MustazaPahang 89 91 91 96 93 93 553 11x

5 Erene Chew Johor 95 90 95 92 87 94 553 7x

6 Anastasia Saidova Selangor 91 92 92 93 92 89 549 2x

7 Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 94 91 92 84 90 94 545 5x

8 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 96 89 94 90 87 88 544 9x

9 Fatin Azreen Abdul Rahman Johor 89 90 91 94 91 85 540 6x

10 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 77 90 94 92 90 96 539 9x

11 Nurul Aina Fatihah BaharudinPDRM 90 89 90 91 89 90 539 5x

12 Nabilah Ashazra Melaka 90 93 94 79 93 89 538 10x

13 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 87 83 93 89 94 88 534 4x

14 Sharifah Azzirah Syed RoslanTerengganu 89 93 93 79 86 91 531 9x

15 Nor Ain Nawawi Pahang 89 91 91 90 82 86 529 6x

16 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 91 82 85 88 94 84 524 4x

17 Nor Hanisa Izzati Md. ZainN.Sembilan 86 78 76 85 88 91 504 2x

18 Elsa Chew Johor 77 80 80 91 84 90 502 6x

19 Masitah Ali Terengganu 82 80 88 89 82 80 501 1x

20 Sharifah Nurliana P.Pinang 81 82 86 85 85 79 498 2x

21 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 84 75 77 75 90 85 486 5x

22 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 78 85 88 68 70 67 456 2x

23 Nur Falida Anuar N.Sembilan 73 64 46 71 85 70 409 4x

24 Izzatul Samiza Norazam N.Sembilan 60 55 49 82 78 61 385 1x
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Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Noor Erffani  Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Nik Nur Nadhirah Ismail Pahang 94 93 94 90 93 90 554

Wan Nur Nadhirah Wan MustazaPahang 89 91 91 96 93 93 553

Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 94 91 92 84 90 94 545

Anastasia Saidova Selangor 91 92 92 93 92 89 549

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 96 89 94 90 87 88 544

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 77 90 94 92 90 96 539

Erene Chew Johor 95 90 95 92 87 94 553

Fatin Azreen Abdul Rahman Johor 89 90 91 94 91 85 540

Elsa Chew Johor 77 80 80 91 84 90 502

Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 87 96 91 93 92 95 554

Sharifah Azzirah Syed RoslanTerengganu 89 93 93 79 86 91 531

Masitah Ali Terengganu 82 80 88 89 82 80 501

Nor Hanisa Izzati Md. ZainN.Sembilan 86 78 76 85 88 91 504

Nur Falida Anuar N.Sembilan 73 64 46 71 85 70 409

Izzatul Samiza Norazam N.Sembilan 60 55 49 82 78 61 385

4 1586

5 1298

3 1595 BRONZE

1 1652 GOLD
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2 1632 SILVER

PAHANG Subang

TOTAL REMPRECISION RAPID

08/03/2007

SPORT EXCEL / NSC / MILO / NSAM

BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

07th March, 2010

NJR

25M PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

1687


